10.

11.

12.

Position

Marina Manager

CEO

Director Of Facilities

Management

Director Of Admin Services

Director Of Harbor Operations

Harbor Maintenance Worker Il|

Harbor Maintenance Worker |

Harbor Maintenance Worker |l

Harbor Maintenance Worker |l

Office Assistant Il

Harbor Maintenance Worker |l

Bar Pilot

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor

Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Department

Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$136,595

$133,270

$96,582

$67,019

$62,909

$49,819

$47,626

$42,442

$38,769

$38,735

$36,244

$33,766

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$28,583

$43,902

$40,167

$16,806

$29,288

$37,988

$27,256

$38,884

$34,679

$16,172

$14,590

$3,417



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Harbor Maintenance Worker |

Harbor Specialist Il

Harbor Maintenance Worker |l

Harbor Maintenance Worker |l

Bookkeeper

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor

Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor

Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Humboldt Bay Harbor
Recreation and Conservation
District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$27,761

$26,897

$14,070

$9,873

$7,797

$5,900

$4,900

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$13,959

$9,030

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



