	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Marina Manager		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$136,595	\$28,583
2.	CEO		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$133,270	\$43,902
3.	Director Of Facilities Management		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$96,582	\$40,167
4.	Director Of Admin Services		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$67,019	\$16,806
5.	Director Of Harbor Operations		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$62,909	\$29,288
6.	Harbor Maintenance Worker III		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$49,819	\$37,988
7.	Harbor Maintenance Worker III		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$47,626	\$27,256
8.	Harbor Maintenance Worker II		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$42,442	\$38,884
9.	Harbor Maintenance Worker II		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$38,769	\$34,679
10.	Office Assistant II		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$38,735	\$16,172
11.	Harbor Maintenance Worker II		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$36,244	\$14,590
12.	Bar Pilot		Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$33,766	\$3,417

13.	Harbor Maintenance Worker I	Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$27,761	\$13,959
14.	Harbor Specialist III	Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$26,897	\$9,030
15.	Harbor Maintenance Worker II	Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$14,070	\$0
16.	Harbor Maintenance Worker II	Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Operations	\$9,873	\$0
17.	Bookkeeper	Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$7,797	\$0
18.	Commissioner	Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$5,900	\$0
19.	Commissioner	Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$4,900	\$0
20.	Commissioner	Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$4,800	\$0
21.	Commissioner	Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$4,800	\$0
22.	Commissioner	Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Administration	\$4,800	\$0